AX1741 Assembling

Full frame skid plate instructions
Polaris Sportsman 570

What'’s in the box ?

2 PM01-05-026 - HDPE 15mm long brackets
2 PM01-05-027 - HDPE 15mm short brackets
2 PM03-04-132 - Alloy small plate

1 PM01-09-019 - HDPE 10mm triangle - left
1 PM01-09-020 - HDPE 10mm triangle - right
2 NE01-01-009 - TBHC 6x20mm

14 NE01-03-006 - Large M6 washers

4 NE01-04-003 - EMG6F bolts

4 NE01-03-001 - M6 washers

4 NE01-02-003 - TFHC 6x25mm

3 NE01-06-026 - TH 6x25mm

12 NE01-04-002 - Clamped bolts

2 NE01-06-023 - TH 8x25mm

4 NE01-03-002 - M8 washers

2 NE01-04-001 - M8 bolts

9 NE01-06-013 - TH 6x40 zing

OF 00

Watch the tutorial video online to help you. =

Scannez le QR code pour regarder la vidéo de montage. " .I!

Approximate time of assembly: 30 minutes.

The full frame skid plate is made to protect the vital components of your UTV and
does not have a « life warranty ». However, production default may happen and we
cover it during the first year of use.

In case of premature breakage, please write to contact@axpracing.com



o)

x2 TBHC 6x20mm
x2 M6 Large washers

T 1

® ©
ﬁ P ﬁ Place all the screws and bolts in the
. correct spot and watch the tutorial

video online to mount the guard on

your vehicle.
O O
O
x1| Th 6x25mm
x1/M6 Large washer
x1| Alloy plate
x1) Clamped bol
[
x1 Em6f ® x1 Em6f
x1 M6 Washers 7 @& L° 5 ° J-e®--—-= x1 M6 Washers
x1 Tfhc 6x25mm A ; A x1 Tfhc 6x25mm
e o W
® ®
®© ©
© ©
4 L
x2 Th 8x25mm
x4 M8 Washers ‘ ‘
=S = x2 Emsf
= = £ & 5
© © © ©
x8 Th 6x40mm ‘ ‘ °
ﬁé énﬁ x8 M6 Large washers ?
o © x8 Clamped bolts o .
lo |

x2 Tfhc 6x25mm
T 7
o o

o &

o ol
©|{3}m@== x1 Th 6x40mm
x1 M6 Large washer
x1 Clamped bolt
x1 Alloy plate

O

x2 Em6f
x2 M6 Washers
x2 Plastic parts

x2 M6 Large washer
x2 Th 6x25mm

“o-&Jeo
ORJer

=®
=©



